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Thursday 25th April, 2.00pm, Christchurch Town Hall 
Woolston Brass presents ANZAC VARIETY CONCERT featuring special guests – The New Zealand Army Band, 
Christchurch City Choir, Organist Martin Setchell, The Starlets and Swingtown Rebels. 
Tickets available at Ticketek.

Friday 10th May - Sunday 12th May, Livings Springs 
CPBBA Youth Brass Band Camp and Sunday Concert featuring several Academy youth members.

Saturday 25th May & Sunday 26th May, Nelson 
Nelson Marlborough West Coast District Brass Band Association Solo & Band Contest – Woolston Concert 
Brass will compete in the C Grade.

Sunday 30th June, 2.00pm, James Hay Theatre 
SERIOUSLY BRASS featuring Woolston Brass’ National Championship Contest Repertoire and Woolston Concert 
Brass. Tickets available at Ticketek.

Thursday 4th July, 6.00pm, John Rhind Chapel 
VIRTUOSO BRASS Solo Competition featuring Woolston soloists. Free event.

Sunday 7th July, 2.30pm, The Piano 
Woolston Brass Academy KIDSFEST Concert and try-an-instrument demonstration. Ticket details coming soon.

Wednesday 10th July – Sunday 14th July, Hamilton 
National Brass Band Championships (Solo, Ensemble and Band Contests) – Woolston Brass will compete in 
the A Grade.

Sunday 22nd September, 1.00pm, The Chamber, The Piano 
SLOW MELODY Solo Competition featuring Woolston soloists. Free event.

Saturday 28th September, The Piano 
Canterbury Provincial Brass Band Association Solo & Ensemble Contest featuring Woolston members.

Sunday 29th September, James Hay Theatre 
Canterbury Provincial Brass Band Association Band Contest – Woolston Junior Band (D Grade), 
Woolston Concert Brass (C Grade) and Woolston Brass (A Grade) will compete in their respective grade.

Sunday 27th October, Westport 
Westport Municipal Brass’ 150th Anniversary Concert featuring Woolston Brass.

Sunday 3rd November, 2.00pm, The Piano 
WOOLSTON CONCERT BRASS Concert. Ticket details coming soon.

Friday 8th November, 7.30pm, James Hay Theatre 
John Rhind presents SIMON O’NEILL in Concert with Woolston Brass. Tickets available at Ticketek.

Sunday 10th November, 2.00pm, Ashburton Trust Event Centre 
John Rhind presents SIMON O’NEILL in Concert with Woolston Brass. Tickets available at TicketDirect.

Saturday 7th December, Lincoln 
Lincoln Santa Parade featuring Woolston Brass Academy. Free event.

Sunday 8th December, 2.00pm, James Hay Theatre 
CHRISTMAS BRASS CELEBRATION featuring Woolston Junior Band, Woolston Concert Brass and Woolston 
Brass. Tickets available at Ticketek.

Wednesday 18th December, Prebbleton 
Prebbleton Christmas Carols featuring Woolston Concert Brass. Free event.
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